



VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LTD.

Regd. Office : Shed No. 42, Phase II, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076. T.S., INDIA
Tel : +91 40 23437617/27 CIN No.: L24110TG1987PLC007242 e-mail : info@vrlindia.in
Mumbai Off. : Hem Prakash Building, 1st Flr., Room No.4, 90/92 Kazi Sayed Street,
Mandvi, Mumbai - 400003. Maharashtra Tel : +91 22 65806423, 23402924
Factory : C-104, MIDC, Mahad, Raigad, Maharashtra - 402 309, Tel : +91 2145 232220/1

Dt.13.11.2020

To
BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED,
Floor 25, P.J.Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Publishing Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th
September 2020 Advertisement in Newspaper.

With respect to the subject as cited above we hereby inform that as per the regulation 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulation 2015, with stock exchange we have advertised Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2020 in the National English News Paper "The Financial Express and Regional News paper Nava Telangana".

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LIMITED


SUNIL KUMAR JAIN
DIRECTOR.
DIN No.00117331

[illegible]

HDFC HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.

© 2000 Blackwell Science Ltd *Journal of Internal Medicine* 247: 399–406

Possession Notice

Year	Number of cases	Number of deaths
1990	1,000	100
1991	1,200	120
1992	1,400	140
1993	1,600	160
1994	1,800	180
1995	2,000	200
1996	2,200	220
1997	2,400	240
1998	2,600	260
1999	2,800	280
2000	3,000	300
2001	3,200	320
2002	3,400	340
2003	3,600	360
2004	3,800	380
2005	4,000	400
2006	4,200	420
2007	4,400	440
2008	4,600	460
2009	4,800	480
2010	5,000	500
2011	5,200	520
2012	5,400	540
2013	5,600	560
2014	5,800	580
2015	6,000	600
2016	6,200	620
2017	6,400	640
2018	6,600	660
2019	6,800	680
2020	7,000	700

Project Name	Contract Value	Contract Dates	Contract Status	Contract Type	Contract Description
1. Contract 1	\$1,000,000	10/1/00 - 12/31/00	Completed	Fixed Price	Contract 1: A contract for the purchase of 100,000 units of a specific material, to be delivered by 12/31/00. The contract was awarded to the lowest bidder.
2. Contract 2	\$2,500,000	1/1/01 - 12/31/01	In Progress	Fixed Price	Contract 2: A contract for the purchase of 200,000 units of a specific material, to be delivered by 12/31/01. The contract was awarded to the lowest bidder.
3. Contract 3	\$1,500,000	1/1/01 - 12/31/01	In Progress	Fixed Price	Contract 3: A contract for the purchase of 150,000 units of a specific material, to be delivered by 12/31/01. The contract was awarded to the lowest bidder.
4. Contract 4	\$3,000,000	1/1/01 - 12/31/01	In Progress	Fixed Price	Contract 4: A contract for the purchase of 300,000 units of a specific material, to be delivered by 12/31/01. The contract was awarded to the lowest bidder.
5. Contract 5	\$2,000,000	1/1/01 - 12/31/01	In Progress	Fixed Price	Contract 5: A contract for the purchase of 200,000 units of a specific material, to be delivered by 12/31/01. The contract was awarded to the lowest bidder.
6. Contract 6	\$1,800,000	1/1/01 - 12/31/01	In Progress	Fixed Price	Contract 6: A contract for the purchase of 180,000 units of a specific material, to be delivered by 12/31/01. The contract was awarded to the lowest bidder.
7. Contract 7	\$2,200,000	1/1/01 - 12/31/01	In Progress	Fixed Price	Contract 7: A contract for the purchase of 220,000 units of a specific material, to be delivered by 12/31/01. The contract was awarded to the lowest bidder.
8. Contract 8	\$1,200,000	1/1/01 - 12/31/01	In Progress	Fixed Price	Contract 8: A contract for the purchase of 120,000 units of a specific material, to be delivered by 12/31/01. The contract was awarded to the lowest bidder.
9. Contract 9	\$2,800,000	1/1/01 - 12/31/01	In Progress	Fixed Price	Contract 9: A contract for the purchase of 280,000 units of a specific material, to be delivered by 12/31/01. The contract was awarded to the lowest bidder.
10. Contract 10	\$1,600,000	1/1/01 - 12/31/01	In Progress	Fixed Price	Contract 10: A contract for the purchase of 160,000 units of a specific material, to be delivered by 12/31/01. The contract was awarded to the lowest bidder.

[illegible]

AXIS BANK LIMITED - 2nd Floor, South Building, 11th Road, Secunderabad Branch.

APPENDIX 14 POSSESSION NOTICE UNDER RULE 141 (FOR IMMEDIATE PROPERTY)

1989-1990, 1990-1991, 1991-1992, 1992-1993, 1993-1994, 1994-1995, 1995-1996, 1996-1997, 1997-1998, 1998-1999, 1999-2000, 2000-2001, 2001-2002, 2002-2003, 2003-2004, 2004-2005, 2005-2006, 2006-2007, 2007-2008, 2008-2009, 2009-2010, 2010-2011, 2011-2012, 2012-2013, 2013-2014, 2014-2015, 2015-2016, 2016-2017, 2017-2018, 2018-2019, 2019-2020, 2020-2021, 2021-2022, 2022-2023, 2023-2024, 2024-2025, 2025-2026, 2026-2027, 2027-2028, 2028-2029, 2029-2030, 2030-2031, 2031-2032, 2032-2033, 2033-2034, 2034-2035, 2035-2036, 2036-2037, 2037-2038, 2038-2039, 2039-2040, 2040-2041, 2041-2042, 2042-2043, 2043-2044, 2044-2045, 2045-2046, 2046-2047, 2047-2048, 2048-2049, 2049-2050, 2050-2051, 2051-2052, 2052-2053, 2053-2054, 2054-2055, 2055-2056, 2056-2057, 2057-2058, 2058-2059, 2059-2060, 2060-2061, 2061-2062, 2062-2063, 2063-2064, 2064-2065, 2065-2066, 2066-2067, 2067-2068, 2068-2069, 2069-2070, 2070-2071, 2071-2072, 2072-2073, 2073-2074, 2074-2075, 2075-2076, 2076-2077, 2077-2078, 2078-2079, 2079-2080, 2080-2081, 2081-2082, 2082-2083, 2083-2084, 2084-2085, 2085-2086, 2086-2087, 2087-2088, 2088-2089, 2089-2090, 2090-2091, 2091-2092, 2092-2093, 2093-2094, 2094-2095, 2095-2096, 2096-2097, 2097-2098, 2098-2099, 2099-2100, 2100-2101, 2101-2102, 2102-2103, 2103-2104, 2104-2105, 2105-2106, 2106-2107, 2107-2108, 2108-2109, 2109-2110, 2110-2111, 2111-2112, 2112-2113, 2113-2114, 2114-2115, 2115-2116, 2116-2117, 2117-2118, 2118-2119, 2119-2120, 2120-2121, 2121-2122, 2122-2123, 2123-2124, 2124-2125, 2125-2126, 2126-2127, 2127-2128, 2128-2129, 2129-2130, 2130-2131, 2131-2132, 2132-2133, 2133-2134, 2134-2135, 2135-2136, 2136-2137, 2137-2138, 2138-2139, 2139-2140, 2140-2141, 2141-2142, 2142-2143, 2143-2144, 2144-2145, 2145-2146, 2146-2147, 2147-2148, 2148-2149, 2149-2150, 2150-2151, 2151-2152, 2152-2153, 2153-2154, 2154-2155, 2155-2156, 2156-2157, 2157-2158, 2158-2159, 2159-2160, 2160-2161, 2161-2162, 2162-2163, 2163-2164, 2164-2165, 2165-2166, 2166-2167, 2167-2168, 2168-2169, 2169-2170, 2170-2171, 2171-2172, 2172-2173, 2173-2174, 2174-2175, 2175-2176, 2176-2177, 2177-2178, 2178-2179, 2179-2180, 2180-2181, 2181-2182, 2182-2183, 2183-2184, 2184-2185, 2185-2186, 2186-2187, 2187-2188, 2188-2189, 2189-2190, 2190-2191, 2191-2192, 2192-2193, 2193-2194, 2194-2195, 2195-2196, 2196-2197, 2197-2198, 2198-2199, 2199-2200, 2200-2201, 2201-2202, 2202-2203, 2203-2204, 2204-2205, 2205-2206, 2206-2207, 2207-2208, 2208-2209, 2209-2210, 2210-2211, 2211-2212, 2212-2213, 2213-2214, 2214-2215, 2215-2216, 2216-2217, 2217-2218, 2218-2219, 2219-2220, 2220-2221, 2221-2222, 2222-2223, 2223-2224, 2224-2225, 2225-2226, 2226-2227, 2227-2228, 2228-2229, 2229-2230, 2230-2231, 2231-2232, 2232-2233, 2233-2234, 2234-2235, 2235-2236, 2236-2237, 2237-2238, 2238-2239, 2239-2240, 2240-2241, 2241-2242, 2242-2243, 2243-2244, 2244-2245, 2245-2246, 2246-2247, 2247-2248, 2248-2249, 2249-2250, 2250-2251, 2251-2252, 2252-2253, 2253-2254, 2254-2255, 2255-2256, 2256-2257, 2257-2258, 2258-2259, 2259-2260, 2260-2261, 2261-2262, 2262-2263, 2263-2264, 2264-2265, 2265-2266, 2266-2267, 2267-2268, 2268-2269, 2269-2270, 2270-2271, 2271-2272, 2272-2273, 2273-2274, 2274-2275, 2275-2276, 2276-2277, 2277-2278, 2278-2279, 2279-2280, 2280-2281, 2281-2282, 2282-2283, 2283-2284, 2284-2285, 2285-2286, 2286-2287, 2287-2288, 2288-2289, 2289-2290, 2290-2291, 2291-2292, 2292-2293, 2293-2294, 2294-2295, 2295-2296, 2296-2297, 2297-2298, 2298-2299, 2299-2300, 2300-2301, 2301-2302, 2302-2303, 2303-2304, 2304-2305, 2305-2306, 2306-2307, 2307-2308, 2308-2309, 2309-2310, 2310-2311, 2311-2312, 2312-2313, 2313-2314, 2314-2315, 2315-2316, 2316-2317, 2317-2318, 2318-2319, 2319-2320, 2320-2321, 2321-2322, 2322-2323, 2323-2324, 2324-2325, 2325-2326, 2326-2327, 2327-2328, 2328-2329, 2329-2330, 2330-2331, 2331-2332, 2332-2333, 2333-2334, 2334-2335, 2335-2336, 2336-2337, 2337-2338, 2338-2339, 2339-2340, 2340-2341, 2341-2342, 2342-2343, 2343-2344, 2344-2345, 2345-2346, 2346-2347, 2347-2348, 2348-2349, 2349-2350, 2350-2351, 2351-2352, 2352-2353, 2353-2354, 2354-2355, 2355-2356, 2356-2357, 2357-2358, 2358-2359, 2359-2360, 2360-2361,

YANNIS KALAMAKIS

[illegible][illegible]

LOTUS CHOCOLATE COMPANY LIMITED
 114-1152111 (1/2010/00000000)

Hepzest, 0246-842591, Tel: Fone: 10, Sarmaya Caddesi, Pazarlar Tesisleri, Avcılar, 18761, Pol. No: 10, Saraylar Bld. Hyderabad-24, Draft ID: 8163000000000000
Phone No: 044-22552207. E-mail: www.hazim.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 31 MARCH 2019 AND YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2019 (See Note 19 to the Financial Statements for the year ended 31 December 2019)						
PARTICULARS	IN THAI BATH					
	2019 Q1	2019 Q4	2019 Q3	2019 Q2	2019 Q1	2019 Q4
1. Total assets	1,179,311	1,343,211	1,242,000	1,242,000	1,179,311	1,343,211
2. Total liabilities	89,117	117,117	89,117	89,117	89,117	117,117
3. Total equity	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
4. Total income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
5. Total expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
6. Total profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
7. Total loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
8. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
9. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
10. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
11. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
12. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
13. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
14. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
15. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
16. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
17. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
18. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
19. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
20. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
21. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
22. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
23. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
24. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
25. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
26. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
27. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
28. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
29. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
30. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
31. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
32. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
33. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
34. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
35. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
36. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
37. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
38. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
39. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
40. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
41. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
42. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
43. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
44. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
45. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
46. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
47. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
48. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
49. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
50. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
51. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
52. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
53. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
54. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
55. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
56. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
57. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
58. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
59. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
60. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
61. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
62. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
63. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
64. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
65. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
66. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
67. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
68. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
69. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
70. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
71. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
72. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
73. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
74. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
75. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
76. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
77. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
78. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
79. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
80. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
81. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
82. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
83. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
84. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
85. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
86. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
87. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
88. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
89. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
90. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
91. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
92. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
93. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
94. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
95. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
96. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
97. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
98. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
99. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
100. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
101. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
102. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
103. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
104. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
105. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
106. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
107. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
108. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
109. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
110. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
111. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
112. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
113. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
114. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
115. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
116. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
117. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
118. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
119. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
120. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
121. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
122. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
123. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
124. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
125. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
126. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
127. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
128. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
129. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
130. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
131. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
132. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
133. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
134. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
135. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
136. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
137. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
138. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
139. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
140. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
141. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
142. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
143. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
144. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
145. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
146. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
147. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
148. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
149. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
150. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
151. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
152. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
153. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
154. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
155. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
156. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
157. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
158. Total net profit	0	0	0	0	0	0
159. Total net loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
160. Total net income	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	1,226,094
161. Total net expense	1,090,194	1,226,094	1,152,883	1,152,883	1,090,194	

[illegible]

SOURCE NATURAL FOODS AND HERBAL SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Off: 121, Dimple Terrace, 8th Floor, 85/90, 12th A Cross, 1st Mile Road,
Jennaga 4th Stage, Bangalore - 560 011.
Ph: (9845) 72443, Email: info@ss-adv-hindi.com Website: www.ss-adv-hindi.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020			
PARTICULARS	Half Year ending 30th September, 2020 (Rupees)	Comparing Half Year ending for the period year 2019 (Rupees)	Year Ending 31st March, 2020 (Rupees)
Total Income from operations (a+b)	118,67	120,18	129,06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Extraordinary and extraordinary items)	261,88	55,09	164,74
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary items)	265,88	55,03	164,74
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Extraordinary items)	163,41	47,04	113,58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	153,41	60,04	182,25
Equity Share Capital	643,59	643,59	643,60
Reserve (including Retention Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Loanable For Share (after extraordinary items) (after tax) (not recommended)	-	-	-
Bank :			
Fixed :	2,95	4,82	2,45
Liquid :	2,95	0,07	1,57

The above is an abstract of the detailed format of Half yearly/Annual Financial Reports filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing and Other (Intersecurities) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Half yearly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. (<http://www.sebiindia.com>)

McGraw-Hill
 1221 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY 10020-1398
 Copyright © 2005 by The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc. All rights reserved.
 Printed in the United States of America.

	THIRD QUARTER	THIRD QUARTER
	2000	1999

[illegible][illegible]

VISTA PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

10001, 10002, 10003, 10004, 10005, 10006, 10007, 10008, 10009, 10010, 10011, 10012, 10013, 10014, 10015, 10016, 10017, 10018, 10019, 10020, 10021, 10022, 10023, 10024, 10025, 10026, 10027, 10028, 10029, 10030, 10031, 10032, 10033, 10034, 10035, 10036, 10037, 10038, 10039, 10040, 10041, 10042, 10043, 10044, 10045, 10046, 10047, 10048, 10049, 10050, 10051, 10052, 10053, 10054, 10055, 10056, 10057, 10058, 10059, 10060, 10061, 10062, 10063, 10064, 10065, 10066, 10067, 10068, 10069, 10070, 10071, 10072, 10073, 10074, 10075, 10076, 10077, 10078, 10079, 10080, 10081, 10082, 10083, 10084, 10085, 10086, 10087, 10088, 10089, 10090, 10091, 10092, 10093, 10094, 10095, 10096, 10097, 10098, 10099, 10100, 10101, 10102, 10103, 10104, 10105, 10106, 10107, 10108, 10109, 10110, 10111, 10112, 10113, 10114, 10115, 10116, 10117, 10118, 10119, 10120, 10121, 10122, 10123, 10124, 10125, 10126, 10127, 10128, 10129, 10130, 10131, 10132, 10133, 10134, 10135, 10136, 10137, 10138, 10139, 10140, 10141, 10142, 10143, 10144, 10145, 10146, 10147, 10148, 10149, 10150, 10151, 10152, 10153, 10154, 10155, 10156, 10157, 10158, 10159, 10160, 10161, 10162, 10163, 10164, 10165, 10166, 10167, 10168, 10169, 10170, 10171, 10172, 10173, 10174, 10175, 10176, 10177, 10178, 10179, 10180, 10181, 10182, 10183, 10184, 10185, 10186, 10187, 10188, 10189, 10190, 10191, 10192, 10193, 10194, 10195, 10196, 10197, 10198, 10199, 10200, 10201, 10202, 10203, 10204, 10205, 10206, 10207, 10208, 10209, 10210, 10211, 10212, 10213, 10214, 10215, 10216, 10217, 10218, 10219, 10220, 10221, 10222, 10223, 10224, 10225, 10226, 10227, 10228, 10229, 10230, 10231, 10232, 10233, 10234, 10235, 10236, 10237, 10238, 10239, 10240, 10241, 10242, 10243, 10244, 10245, 10246, 10247, 10248, 10249, 10250, 10251, 10252, 10253, 10254, 10255, 10256, 10257, 10258, 10259, 10260, 10261, 10262, 10263, 10264, 10265, 10266, 10267, 10268, 10269, 10270, 10271, 10272, 10273, 10274, 10275, 10276, 10277, 10278, 10279, 10280, 10281, 10282, 10283, 10284, 10285, 10286, 10287, 10288, 10289, 10290, 10291, 10292, 10293, 10294, 10295, 10296, 10297, 10298, 10299, 10300, 10301, 10302, 10303, 10304, 10305, 10306, 10307, 10308, 10309, 10310, 10311, 10312, 10313, 10314, 10315, 10316, 10317, 10318, 10319, 10320, 10321, 10322, 10323, 10324, 10325, 10326, 10327, 10328, 10329, 10330, 10331, 10332, 10333, 10334, 10335, 10336, 10337, 10338, 10339, 10340, 10341, 10342, 10343, 10344, 10345, 10346, 10347, 10348, 10349, 10350, 10351, 10352, 10353, 10354, 10355, 10356, 10357, 10358, 10359, 10360, 10361, 10362, 10363, 10364, 10365, 10366, 10367, 10368, 10369, 10370, 10371, 10372, 10373, 10374, 10375, 10376, 10377, 10378, 10379, 10380, 10381, 10382, 10383, 10384, 10385, 10386, 10387, 10388, 10389, 10390, 10391, 10392, 10393, 10394, 10395, 10396, 10397, 10398, 10399, 10400, 10401, 10402, 10403, 10404, 10405, 10406, 10407, 10408, 10409, 10410, 10411, 10412, 10413, 10414, 10415, 10416, 10417, 10418, 10419, 10420, 10421, 10422, 10423, 10424, 10425, 10426, 10427, 10428, 10429, 10430, 10431, 10432, 10433, 10434, 10435, 10436, 10437, 10438, 10439, 10440, 10441, 10442, 10443, 10444, 10445, 10446, 10447, 10448, 10449, 10450, 10451, 10452, 10453, 10454, 10455, 10456, 10457, 10458, 10459, 10460, 10461, 10462, 10463, 10464, 10465, 10466, 10467, 10468, 10469, 10470, 10471, 10472, 10473, 10474, 10475, 10476, 10477, 10478, 10479, 10480, 10481, 10482, 10483, 10484, 10485, 10486, 10487, 10488, 10489, 10490, 10491, 10492, 10493, 10494, 10495, 10496, 10497, 10498, 10499, 10500, 10501, 10502, 10503, 10504, 10505, 10506, 10507, 10508, 10509, 10510, 10511, 10512, 10513, 10514, 10515, 10516, 10517, 10518, 10519, 10520, 10521, 10522, 10523, 10524, 10525, 10526, 10527, 10528, 10529, 10530, 10531, 10532, 10533, 10534, 10535, 10536, 10537, 10538, 10539, 10540, 10541, 10542, 10543, 10544, 10545, 10546, 10547, 10548, 10549, 10550, 10551, 10552, 10553, 10554, 10555, 10556, 10557, 10558, 10559, 10560, 10561, 10562, 10563, 10564, 10565, 10566, 10567, 10568, 10569, 10570, 10571, 10572, 10573, 10574, 10575, 10576, 10577, 10578, 10579, 10580, 10581, 10582, 10583, 10584, 10585,

Consolidated Financial Results for the Fiscal Year ended 23 September 2009			
Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Fiscal Year and the Year ended 23 September 2009			
(in millions of Japanese Yen)			
Consolidating	Quarter ended	First year ended	Second year ended
	06.03.2009	31.03.2009	30.09.2009
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
Total income from operations (100%)	42.03	43.35	394.38
Less: Depreciation and amortization charges	56.00	-114.06	10.61
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after the effect of extraordinary items	36.06	-57.06	10.61
Equity income (Loss)	735.06	733.38	107.31
How much working transaction relating to share in the business of other companies	36.06	-114.06	10.61
Working performance (Share account) after Extraordinary Items	0.01	-0.34	0.00
Share	0.11	-0.04	0.00
Working performance (Share account) after Extraordinary Items	0.11	0.01	0.00
Share	0.11	0.01	0.00
Working performance (Share account) after Extraordinary Items	0.11	0.01	0.00
Share	0.11	0.01	0.00

[illegible]

ANDHRA CEMENTS LIMITED

JAYTEE
GRILL

[illegible]

Measure (mean (SD))	Pretest	1st test	2nd test	3rd test
Accuracy	0.70 (0.12)	0.73 (0.12)	0.70 (0.12)	0.74 (0.12)
Reliability	0.70 (0.12)	0.73 (0.12)	0.70 (0.12)	0.74 (0.12)

SD = standard deviation; Reliability = intraclass correlation.

Note:
 The above results are for the mean and accuracy of the test results. The results of the test results are also presented in the following table.

"IMPORTANT

What can be taken into account in compliance of advertising copy, it is not possible in writing for contests. The Italian Express limited cannot be held responsible for risks, conditions, can for any cost or damage incurred with respect to transactions with companies, associations, or individuals. Advertising is the responsibility of Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any means of sending any way agreements with advantages of otherwise arising on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever. Registered letters are not accepted in response to the number advertisement."